HONDA CB4OOSF MANUAL
AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD
78 SHENTON WAY #O7-16
AIG BUILDING
SINGAPORE 079120

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKT8885AAND FBN7222H ON 13 APRIL 2022

FINAL REPAIR COST AS PER SURVEYOR'S RECOMMENDATION

SUB-TOTAL:

SINGAPORE DOLLARS: SIX THOUSAND AND SEVEN HUNDRED ONLY

TOTAL:

6,700.00

S$ 6,700.00

6,700.00

EROFIA MOTOR T

H/P No :9295 3O47

Received From

Vehicle No. :

From :

HanCphone No. :

Amount :

Crrtia--^

,fl
-1/ *.$35

Note : Vehicte is transporteci at owner's risk. The company acCepts no responsibility

for damages or other misdemeanor to your vehicte WhGt being transported